
saveenergylife +55 0800 750 5592 www.saveenergylife.com.br

ISO 9001:2015
FÁBRICA CERTIFICADA

PAR30 CRYSTAL

SKU

SE-115.1423

SE-115.1424

3000K

4000K

TEMPERATURA DE COR

PAR30 LED   10W

LÂMPADA
CERTIFICADA

36°

760lm 

3000K | 4000K 

Bivolt95mm 

92
m

m
 

105g

DESENHO TÉCNICO 

AMBIENTE
INTERNO

40

BASE
E27

PAR30 LED   


